
STAFFING 2022 - 2023

SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM

Mr L Jarvis jarvisl@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mr M Yeoman yeomanm@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk (on secondment)

Mrs C Manson mansonc@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mrs L Banks banksl@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mrs L Weston westonl@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mr M Lewis lewism@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mrs L Jolliffe jolliffel@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

HEADS OF LEARNING

Mr C Thomas thomasc@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mrs L Warr warrl@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mr J Richards richardsj@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mrs R Griffiths griffithsb@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Miss S Harris-Williams harriss@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mr C Brooks brooksc@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

HEADS OF FACULTY

Mr N Hardee hardeen@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mr M Castle castlem@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mr M Lewis lewism@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Miss L Hopkins hopkinsl@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mr J Jowett jowettj@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mr M Faulds fauldm@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk (on secondment)
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TEACHING STAFF
Mrs D Ashman jamesd@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr A Bartley bartleya@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr M Crumb crumbm@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss A Connolly connollya@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs R Blanchard hurleyr@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs E Davis davise@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss C Davies daviesc@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs R Davies daviesr@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss E Deans rogerse@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr D Cole coled@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss K Corns cornsk@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr G Evans evansg@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr O Fitzgerald Lombard lombao@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr M Foreman foremanm@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss O Gemmiti gemmitio@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Ms K Gibbard gibbardk@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs K Gibson gibsonk@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss L Gooding goodlingl@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss M Hands handsm@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs F Henry henryf@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss A Hill hilla@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss K Jenkins jenkinsk@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss N Jones jonesn@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs R Jones jonesr@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs K Joyce joycek@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs
Mrs

L
G

Knowles
Lewis

knowlesl@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
lewisg@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk (maternity)

Mr R Lloyd lloydr@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr F Lopez lopezf@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs L Loveridge jacksonl@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss D Mortimer mortimerd@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss S Mistry mistrys@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Ms L Owen owenl@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss M Owen owenm@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss R Owen owenr@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs L Page pagel@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs S Palmer palmers@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr J Rees reesj@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk (on secondment)
Mrs S Richards rookess@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk (maternity)
Miss N Roberts robertsn@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr J Shergold shergoldj@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs F Shopland shoplandf@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Ms S Speck specks@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr J Tipping tippingj@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs R Turner turnerr@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss K Walters waltersk@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss N Williams-Wadley williamsn@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs E Williams williamse@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
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ASSOCIATE STAFF

Mrs T Cochlin cochlint@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs S Lee-Howarth leehowarths@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr L Garrett garrettl@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

WELLBEING TEAM

Mrs
Mrs

L
E

Mitchell
Watt

mitchelll@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
talbote@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

Mrs V Parfitt parfittv@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss S Cox schoolnurse@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk (maternity)
Miss J Storey storeyj@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

TECHNICIANS

Mrs A Morgan sciencetechnician@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs C Luff sciencetechnician@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr A Byron itsupport@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr J Brookman brookmanj@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs V Richards richardsv@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF

Mr D Furtek
Mrs C Coakley coakleyc@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs L O'Neil finance@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs K Griffiths finance@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss R Winstone winstoner@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss A Phillips phillipsa@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs R Dunn dunnr@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Miss M Barnett reception@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs H Young youngh@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk

SITE STAFF

Ms T Davies daviest@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mr G Heath
Mr D Davies
Mr J Nixon

CATERING STAFF

Miss M King kingm@stmartins.caerphilly.sch.uk
Mrs A Scourfield
Mrs Clare Evans
Mrs
Mrs

K
K

Osborne
Evans

Miss Carla Evans

CLEANING STAFF
Ms D Smith
Ms J Evans
Ms J Gregory
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Mr J Nixon
Miss B Evans
Mrs H Oliver
Mrs K Osborne
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